WARNING: Electrical repairs should only be
* attempted by trained repairmen. Contact the th m
nearest Porter-Cable Service Center or other

OCI—IOCI—I l—IOO—l competent repair center
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Part Number

882903
882218
882902
884942
852874
887453
887452
882237
855284
874538SV
884187
879678
882474
874537
698110
904256
882473
841983
882216
872761
698708
698709
810425
882215
877659
878053
810716

PartsList for 7499 Type 1

Description

ARMATURE
FAN

FIELD

BRUSH
BRUSH-HOLDER
SWITCH

DUST SHIELD
CORDSET
BEARING

BALL BEARING
HOUSING PKG
SCREW

SCREW

GUIDE RETAINER

ALLEN WRENCH T2

FOAM WASHER
SCREW

NUT

DEPTH GUIDE
SET-SCREW
SPINDLE LOCK
SPRING

PLUG

BEARING PLATE
JAM-NUT
RUBBER PLUG
RELIEVER
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Qty Required
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PartsList for 7499 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
115 694432 BEARING MOUNT 1
856 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
856 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
856 882904 DRYWALL CUTOUT BIT 1
856 43227 1/8 IN SC BURR 1
856 43221-10 1/8 DRYWALL BIT 1
856 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
856 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
861 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
861 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
861 887712 LATCH CARRYING CASE 1

Page 2



